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 Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 10 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with BIS – teleconference   

Wednesday, 11 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 September Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 13 September Meeting with media  ECB 

Tuesday, 17 September Executive Board ECB 

 SSM Supervisory Culture Conference, organised by the ECB – 
participation in panel discussion on “Supervisory Effectiveness” 

ECB 

Wednesday, 18 September Supervision Innovators Conference 2024 on “Technology and 
banking supervision connected”, organised by the ECB – 
opening remarks on supervisory technology, data and artificial 
intelligence in supervision 

ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum ECB 

 Courtesy meeting with former Banco de España Deputy 
Governor, Ms Margarita Delgado 

ECB 

Thursday, 19 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Monday, 23 September Conference on “Real estate climate data industry good 
practices”, organised by the ECB – welcome address on “Energy 
performance data – a must-have for managing climate-related 
credit risk” 

ECB 

 Meeting with BIS – teleconference   

Tuesday, 24 September Executive Board ECB 

 Steering Committee – teleconference  

 Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on latest 
economic and financial developments  

ECB 

Wednesday, 25 September Governing Council – teleconference  

Thursday, 26 September Stakeholder meeting on ECB Guide on governance and risk 
culture – introductory statement on “Exchanging views for better 
bank governance and risk culture” 

ECB 

 General Council – teleconference  

Friday, 27 September Banking Supervision Market Contact Group ECB 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Monday, 30 September Meeting with BIS – teleconference  
 


